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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO

520262
520889
93740710
96205809
GP29003300
520262
93740710
96129753
96205808
96205809
96446586

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
A.B.S.

VEMA

MEYLE
MEYLE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
RED-LINE
RED-LINE

NK

METZGER
TRISCAN
SWAG

SWAG

SIDEM

RTS

RUVILLE
KAMOKA
KAMOKA
BORG & BECK
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
MOOG

MOOG
FLENNOR
FIRST LINE

0282892
1202306
17502
17502
230057
23134
29160200001
29160200001
2966101
2966101
40DWO005
40DWO005
5035002
54015808
850021100
89710001
89941902
89031
9103105
919000
9989030
9989032
BTR4802
CTR3068
D130020
D130100
DEES0634
DEES0634
FL849B
FTR4802
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